BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 15.12.2025,

SR.
No

01
02

03

04
05
06
07

08

09
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14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No. 43/2023

ID No.19/2025

ID No. 61/2023

ID No. 83/2016

ID No.188/2021

ID No.309/2021

M.A. No.07/2025

ID No.08/2025

ID No. 88/2020
ID No. 89/2020
ID No. 90/2020
ID No. 91/2020
ID No. 93/2020
ID No. 94/2020
ID No. 95/2020
ID No. 97/2020
ID No. 51/2021

ID No.121/2021

ID No.130/2021
ID No.144/2021
ID No.190/2021
ID No.202/2021
ID No.294/2021
ID No.304/2021

ID No. 86/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Shivhandan Kumar Yadav
Smt. Asha Devi

FRAMING OF ISSUES

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

.C.MR. & Anr.

CPWD

Sh.Bablu Kumar Sulaniya &33 Ors |Ashok Hotel

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Abid Hussain

Sh. Shiv Kumar

Sh. Pitamber Dutt Uniyal
Smt. Vandana
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ghanshyam Sharma
Sh. Hakim Singh

Sh. Ayodhya Prasad
Smt. Radhika

Sh. Shri Pal

Sh. Shiv Kumar

Sh. Ramhet

Sh. Satyaveer

Smt. Meenakshi Mishra
Sh. Chander Dutt

Sh. Raj Singh

Sh. Nikhil & 21 Ors.

Sh. Gopal Singh

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Meena
Sh. Ajab Singh

Sh. Bhopal Singh

Sh. Narender Singh Chhillar

State Bank of India & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Ministry of Defence & Anr.
B.S.N.L.

Chief Election Office

Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
Sports Authority of India & Anr.
NIRC (ICAl) & Anr.

Rashtriya Media Centre & Anr.
SDMC & Ors.

NDMC

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
CP.W.D.

N.D.M.C. & Anr.

EDM.C.

General Officer Commanding HQ

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

09.02.2026
09.02.2026

11.03.2026

27.01.2026
09.02.2026
28.01.2026
07.01.2026
16.03.2026

16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
12.02.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026
16.03.2026



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

ID No. 99/2022
ID No.113/2022
ID No.143/2022
ID No.168/2022
ID No.170/2022
ID No.192/2022
ID No.201/2022
ID No.232/2022
ID No. 23/2023
ID No. 40/2023
ID No. 15/2024
ID No. 06/2016
ID No.258/2019

ID No. 96/2020

ID No. 12/2017

ID No. 08/2014

Sh. Ashok Kumar & 22 Ors.
Sh. Naveen Kumar
Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.
Sh. Gajraj Singh

Sh. Dharampal
Sh.Mahesh

Sh.Puran Singh

Sh. Wakil Ahmad

Sh. Ram Kumar Tyagi
Ms. Priyanka Sharma
Ms. Priyanka & 14 Ors.
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Lalit Kumar

Sh. Suresh

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Vimla

FURTHER PROCEEDING

The General Secretary

EDM.C.

Chief Electoral Officer
N.D.M.C.

University of Delhi {C.EM.D.E}
H.I.L. India Ltd. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

D.R.D.O. & Ors.

D.D.A. & Ors.

National Bal Bhawan

Jana Small Finance Bank
Chief Electoral Officer (C.E.O.),
CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt.Ltd
Punjab National Bank

Sports Authority of India & Anr.

Sangeet Natak Akademy

D.LAL. & Ors.

23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
16.03.2026
23.03.2026
23.03.2026
16.03.2026

19.01.2026

09.02.2026



